BIO-DATA OF THE CANDIDATE

1 | Name SRAVAN SANJEEV

2 | Permanent Address TC 28/1286, SRA 141,
SREEKANDESWARAM FORT PO
TRIVANDRUM, 695023

3 | Communication Address TC 25/2906 MRRA-B-32
MALLOOR ROAD, VANCHIYOOR
TRIVANDRUM, 695035

4 | Mobile No. -

5 | Date of Birth & Gender 18/10/1997, MALE

6 | Name of Father & Mother SANJEEV S, SOPHIA V C

7 | State, District, Taluk KERALA, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

8 | Qualification See Annexure I

9 | Period of Debarment 1 Year w.e.f. 23.01.2024

10 | Exam Name from  which 438/2023 - STENOGRAPHER GRADE IV

candidate is debarred

700/2022 - STENOGRAPHER GRADE IV

11 |Roll  No/  Register = No/ Reg.No. S1003683

Application No. '

User ID: sravansanjeev

12 | Reason for Debarment Claiming Bogus Degree in application

13 | No. and Date of Proceedings SSI(2) 43/24 dtd: 24.05.2024

issued for
candidate

Debarring  the

Sd/-

for Secretary,

Kerala Public Service Commission




Qualification

SSLC
Plus 2
KGTE
KGTE
KGTE
KGTE
KGTE
KGTE
KGTE

KGTE
KGTE
KGTE
KGTE

KGTE
Certificate in
MS Office
BA

ANNEXURE-I

Subject
General
Humanities
Computer Word Processing Lower

Computer Word Processing Higher
Word Processing Malayalam Lower
Shorthand- English (Lower)
Typewriting - Malayalam(Lower)
Typewriting - Hindi (Lower)

Word Processing Malayalam Higher
Typewriting English and Computer
Word Processing (Higher)
Typewriting - English(Lower)
Typewriting - English (Higher)
Short Hand - Malayalam (Lower)
Typewriting English and Computer
Word Processing (Lower)

General
Sociology

Issuing Authority

Edn. Dept -
Edn. Dept -

Tech. Edn.
Tech. Edn.
Tech. Edn.
Tech. Edn.
Tech. Edn.
Tech. Edn.
Tech. Edn.

Tech. Edn.
Tech. Edn.
Tech. Edn.
Tech. Edn.

Tech. Edn.
Concerned

Kerala

Kerala

Dept - Kerala
Dept - Kerala
Dept - Kerala
Dept - Kerala
Dept - Kerala
Dept - Kerala
Dept - Kerala

Dept - Kerala
Dept - Kerala
Dept - Kerala
Dept - Kerala

Dept - Kerala

Board/Authority

University outside Kerala

Month &
Year
of Pass
03/14
03/16
01/15
01/16
01/15
01/18
01/15
01/15
01/16

01/16
01/15
01/16
01/19

01/15

01/15
11/20
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