BIO-DATA OF THE CANDIDATE

1	Name	:	SRAVAN SANJEEV	
2	Permanent Address		TC 28/1286, SRA 141, SREEKANDESWARAM FORT PO TRIVANDRUM, 695023	
3	3 Communication Address		TC 25/2906 MRRA-B-32 MALLOOR ROAD, VANCHIYOOR TRIVANDRUM, 695035	
4	4 Mobile No.		-	
5	Date of Birth & Gender		18/10/1997, MALE	
6	Name of Father & Mother		SANJEEV S, SOPHIA V C	
7	7 State, District, Taluk		KERALA, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,	
			THIRUVANANTHAPURAM	
8	Qualification	:	See Annexure I	
9	Period of Debarment		1 Year w.e.f. 23.01.2024	
10	Exam Name from which candidate is debarred	:	438/2023 - STENOGRAPHER GRADE IV	
	candidate is debarred		700/2022 - STENOGRAPHER GRADE IV	
11	Roll No/ Register No/	:	Reg.No. S1003683	
	Application No.		User ID: sravansanjeev	
12	Reason for Debarment	:	Claiming Bogus Degree in application	
13			SSI(2) 43/24 dtd: 24.05.2024	
	issued for Debarring the			
	candidate			

Sd/-

for Secretary, Kerala Public Service Commission

ANNEXURE-I

Qualification	Subject	Issuing Authority	Month & Year of Pass
SSLC	General	Edn. Dept - Kerala	03/14
Plus 2	Humanities	Edn. Dept - Kerala	03/16
KGTE	Computer Word Processing Lower	Tech. Edn. Dept - Kerala	01/15
KGTE	Computer Word Processing Higher	Tech. Edn. Dept - Kerala	01/16
KGTE	Word Processing Malayalam Lower	Tech. Edn. Dept - Kerala	01/15
KGTE	Shorthand- English (Lower)	Tech. Edn. Dept - Kerala	01/18
KGTE	Typewriting - Malayalam(Lower)	Tech. Edn. Dept - Kerala	01/15
KGTE	Typewriting - Hindi (Lower)	Tech. Edn. Dept - Kerala	01/15
KGTE	Word Processing Malayalam Higher	Tech. Edn. Dept - Kerala	01/16
	Typewriting English and Computer		
KGTE	Word Processing (Higher)	Tech. Edn. Dept - Kerala	01/16
KGTE	Typewriting - English(Lower)	Tech. Edn. Dept - Kerala	01/15
KGTE	Typewriting - English (Higher)	Tech. Edn. Dept - Kerala	01/16
KGTE	Short Hand - Malayalam (Lower)	Tech. Edn. Dept - Kerala	01/19
	Typewriting English and Computer		
KGTE	Word Processing (Lower)	Tech. Edn. Dept - Kerala	01/15
Certificate in		Concerned	
MS Office	General	Board/Authority	01/15
BA	Sociology	University outside Kerala	11/20